16.07.2015
Platz D/S Nr
1 254
2. 412
3 334
4. 322
5. 218
6. 247
T 259
8. 256
0. 423
10. 139
T 230
12. 233
13. 239
14. 159
15 249
16. 326
17 309
18. 442
19. 408
20. 311
21. 315
22. 414
23 156
24. 105
25. 205
26. 117
27 463
28. 211
29. 132
30. 228
S 419
32. 437
33y 380
34. 462
35. 106
36. 116
37. 143
38. D 112
39. 454
40. 222
41. 459
42. 258
43. 320
44. 415
45, 109
46. 302
47. 312
48. 310
49. D 133
50. 323
51. 244
52. D 145
53 251
54. D 340
55. 434
56. 122

Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus 2015

Tageswertung Tag 1
Donnerstag sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Gut, Walter
Nierenz, Helmut
Deumlich, Michael
Gopel, Rolf
Winter, Frank
Stechno, Karlheinz
Klenhart, Michael
Haub, Bernhard
Richter, Horst
Bienk, Helmut
Amrhein, Adolf
Finkenauer, Dieter
Poppe, Ernst
Ulrich, Detlef
Kilian, Bernd
Protte, Harald
Dafler, Charly
Rohrberg, Siegfried
Rehmke, Dieter
Semler, Helmut
Goris, Clemens
Elsner, Uwe
Kreuzmann, Dieter
Rabe, Klaus

Grol3, Lothar

Bug, Bernhard
George, Jirgen
Eisenkolb, Bernd
Capelle, Jirgen
Greulich, Peter
Philippe, Will
Nottbohm, Joachim
Kesseler, Barbara
Skubski, Winnerich
Hommel, Jirgen
Schmidt, Kurt
Claus, Jurgen

Ley, Heidelore
Bachmann, Karl-Heinz
Hoghoff, Werner
Benzing, Erich
Rauschel, Eckhard
Cordes, Hans
Koch, Glinter
Helm, Reinhard
Grethler, Dieter
Houba, Richard
ORwald, Jakob
Becker, Margarete
Block, Hans
Gorrenz, Karlfried
Haas, Sigrid
Meusel, Walter
Franke, Ute

Priel3, Uwe

Lange, Georg

1.265

Ser.1 Ser. 2. Ber

1373 1860 1572
1.460 1.415 1.564
1.279 1.489 1.383
1.109 1.927 1.041
1289 1151 1610
1.759 1466 776
1.206 1.130 1.629
1111 1.448 1.343
1279 1522 1080
1.268 1.045 1.555
961 1.806 1.081
911 1.531 1.356
1.186 1.087 1.511
936 1.533 1.310
1.079 1.048 1.635
1283 1.499 975
1368 930 1437
1.069 1538 1.108
1302 1361 998
931 1.383 1.342
1.186 1.126 1.324
1461 1.253 921
958 1302 1380
1.096 1.165 1.349
1413 881 1191
1.021 894 1.639
1724 931 B6b
1.177 1.259 1.067
1375 80319
1.154 777 1.560
876 1.339
1.685 858 923
1.055 1.243 1.138
838 1.208 1.388

1446 1.128 860
1.115 1.177 1.126

1268 16534 582
1.004 1.389 990

1.042 1.757 582

888 1.265 1.228
1.139 1.163 1.067
1.369 1204 792
939 1.357 1.062
1.271 1.204 881
1.011 1.114 1.230
1.268 1.039 1.039
1195 1234 0903
1550 743 1.039
1118 1460 734
959 1.356 995
1.072 1.090 1.142
1.317 744 1.234
1.027 1.035 1.212
1.247 1.125 880
969 893 1.384
1.331 905 986

Fortsetzung ---------------------

Gesamt

4.805
4.439
4.151
4.077
4.050
4.001
3.965
3.902
3.881
3.868
3.848
3.798
3.784
3.779
3.762
3.757
3.732
18.7
3.661
3.656
3.636
3.635
3.612
3.610
3.585
3.554
3.526
3.503
3.502
3.491
3.480
3.466
363.4
3.434
3.434
3.418
3.384
3.383
B.38
3.381
3.369
3.365
3.358
3.356
3.355
3.346
3.332
3.332
3.312
3.310
3.30
3.295
3.274
3.252
3.246
3.222
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16.07.2015

Platz D/S Nr
57 458
58. 257
59. 453
60. 349
61. 208
62. 107
63. 207
64. 457
65. 303
66. 125
67. 246
68. 158
69. 325
70. 317
7P
72. 260
73. 227
74. 308
75 232
76. 250
77 129
78. 314
79. 411
80. 150
81. 202
82. 445
83. 148
84. 361
85. 236
86. 231
87. 104
88. 449
89. 203
90. 141
91. 333
92. 127
93. 352
94. 455
95. 447
96. 306
97. 356
08. 219
99. 101
100. 448
101. 242
102. 346
103. 146
104. 152
105. 335
106. 142
107. 407
108. 123
109. 441
110. 330
f 461
112. 338

Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus 2015

Tageswertung Tag 1
Donnerstag sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Maurer, Edgar
Frische, Horst
Geisler, Dieter
Wetzeler, Hans
Schoof, Lutz
Engelke, Manfred
Kilian, Peter
Debiel, Klaus
Miuller, Rolf

Horas, Anton

Hof, Hans-Joachim
Trapp, Lothar
Baumgart, Reinhold
Dre?er, Hubert
Spelsberg, Silvia
Mosblech, Klaus
Halupka, Alexander
Rygol, Herbert
Gebele, Helmut
Wettlaufer, Kurt
Schéfer, Gerd
Sokoll, Ewald
Schilling, Hans

Loll, Werner
Friedrich, Karl-Heinz
Rieger, Glnter
Dawedeit, Gerhard
Appelt, Dieter
Noiset, Wilfried
B6hm, Edward
Skwarski, Roland
Timimi, Zuhair
Kunz, Helmut
Jaksch, Peter
Neuhaus, Uwe
Bieder, Wieland
Schroder, Karlheinz
Bredenberg, Heinz-Horst
Hauser, Franz
Mirbach, Peter
Dotzel, Wilhelm
Mduller, Dieter
Heinzemann, Helmut
Lucas, Peter
Geibel, Gottfried
Blex, Leo

Harnier, Axel
Wenzel, Walter
Dohmen, Walter
Rothmann, Andreas
Korte, Ingo
Pfalzgraf, Reinhold
Walther, Siegfried
Rieping, Georg
Albrecht, Ecki
Phlipsen, Leopold

Ser.1 Ser. 2. Ber
674 1.041 1.496
1.465 604 1.140
1.237 1.023 941
917 1.055 1.221
914 1644 634
1.168 1.032 987
1.129 977 1.065
614 1.215 1.338
1.017 1.204 946
1.024 1.346 785
979 1.265 910
1.019 1.269 866
832 1.486 831
1.041 960 1.144
701 1.249 1.189
1.476 1.125 531
1.029 808 1.290
088 977 1.160
1.262 723 1.136
672 988 1.455
1.446 1.167 501
1.111 559 1.444
1.045 1.112 956
865 1.040 1.205
843 1.390 871
1.669 324 1.106
1.418 689 989
332 1.762 997
1.049 975 1.058
1.064 880 1.124
774 1358 931
869 927 1.264
1.038 1.252 762
786 1.216 1.046
796 1.347 893
1.405 632 996
986 995 1.044
911 1.436 677
1.162 1.174 681
612 1.129 1.263
1.106 979 915
819 1.352 821
850 1.230 898
1.082 1.073 814
1.232 1.012 723
1.058 1.107 790
952 1486 512
1.232 492 1.213

498 1171 1252
620 1.094 1.206

915 301 1097
970 931 1.010
894 1188 721

1.177 759 963

385 955 1708

792 796 1.293

----------------------- Fortsetzung ---------------------

Gesamt

3211
3.209
3.201
3.193
3.192
3.187
3171
3.167
3.167
3.155
3.154
3.154
=149
3.145
3.139
3.132
3.127
3.125
212l
3.115
3.114
3.114
3.113
3.110
3.104
3.099
3.096
3.091
3.082
3.068
3.063
3.060
3.052
3.048
3.036
3.033
3.025
24.0
3.017
3.004
3.000
2.992
2.978
2.969
2.967
2.955
2950
2.937
2921
2.920
2913
2911
2.900
2.899
2.894
2.881
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16.07.2015

Platz D/S Nr
B3 D 7226
114. 140
115. 215
116. 339
117 418
118. 149
1109. 424
120. 212
121. 155
122. 427
123. 331
124. 435
125. 321
126. 201
27 108
128. 440
129 D 313
130. D 353
137 426
132. 438
133. 151
134. 451
135. 410
136. 136
137. 224
138. 157
139. 204
140. D 341
141. 413
142. D 354
143. 220
144. 235
145. 327
146. 358
147. 130
148. 403
149. 422
150. 229
151. 252
152. 119
153. 402
154. 404
155. 243
156. 329
157. 421
158. 206
159. 213
160. 237
161. 144
162. 261
163. 234
164. 432
165. 217
166. 304
167. 429
168. 409

Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus 2015

Tageswertung Tag 1
Donnerstag sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Schmiedel, Ruth
Zwicker, Karl-Heinz
Stabno, Walter
Brandt, Karl-Heinz
Gotzmann, Erich
Paulussen, Gustav
Herzog, Karl-Heinz
Wilhelm Dr., Klaus
Grabenhorst, Friedrich
Fuchs, Hans-Hermann
Fuchs, Peter
Helms, Heinz
Lankes, Arno
Kemp, Uli

Kranz, Karl-Heinz
Srozinski, Erwin
Schodder-Iserm., Margret
N&agele, Theresia
Paulsen, Harald
Bonnhoff, Jurgen
Velte, Bernd
Janke, Erich

Lang, Heinz
Seffern, Helmut
Schmidt, Roland
Nitschke, Klaus
Mailander, Peter
Toll, Petra
Petersen, Peter
Kraus, Jutta

Buxel, Hubert
Schwarz, Ewald
Bargmann, Werner
Schulz, Ginter
Becker, Wilfried
Dircks, Rudiger
Nordhaus, Helmut
Kamitz, Horst
Reitze, Richard
Murken, Claus-Dieter
Rodehuser, Dieter
Ehlert, Helmut
Zinn, Manfred
Muller-Lorenzen, Sinje
Pachnatz, Gerd
Stecher, Giunther
Sydlik, Hartmut
Schmitt, Wolfgang
Wimmer, Horst
Winter, Heinz
Schuh, Gerd
Schrdoder, Lothar
Sornsen, Rudiger
Haunhorst, Dieter
Petersen, Gerret
Figge, Johannes

Ser.1 Ser. 2. Ber
1.183 845 849
926 558 1.387
565 1.532 745
813 1.087 937
1.025 787 1.021
565 1.403 862
1.098 1.012 718
699 1.392 729
1.197 828 786
923 692 1.188
953 1.017 831
1.403 873 504
975 1.097 702
744 764 1.264
965 1.186 620
1.266 616 877
1.306 673 778
1.128 532 1.093
902 1.138 698
738 1.104 893
941 954 839
701 1.271 736
1.185 928 583
962 634 1.086
761 929 973
368 1.010 1.282
659 959 1.039
1.303 504 830
673 946 995
978 784 848
1.131 523 948
1.130 625 844
680 806 1.112
616 822 1.157
876 808 910
703 1.162 723
741 651 1.196
929 1.146 510
715 699 1.164
271 994 1.310
864 786 925
915 866 792
719 518 1.334
1.068 652 849
836 703 1.022
396 1.190 968
633 992 912
1.032 894 608
835 814 868
1.132 573 812
634 954 928
1.110 876 528
792 1.109 613
908 315 1.289
686 1.160 663
934 668 890

----------------------- Fortsetzung ---------------------

Gesamt

2.877
2.871
2.842
2.837
2.833
2.830
2.828
2.820
112.8
2.803
2.801
2.780
2.774
2.772
21
2.759
2.757
2.753
2.738
2.735
2.734
2.708
2.696
2.682
2.663
2.660
2.657
2.637
2.614
2.610
2.602
2.599
2.598
2.595
2.594
2.588
2.588
2.585
2.578
2.575
2.575
2.573
2.571
62.5
2.561
2.554
2537
2.534
2517
2.517
2516
2.514
2.514
2.512
2.509
2.492
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16.07.2015 Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus 2015 Seite 4

Tageswertung Tag 1
Donnerstag sortiert nach Ergebnis

Platz D/S Nr. Name, Vorname Ser.1 Ser. 2. er Gesamt
169. 223 Hartmann, Heinrich 509 945 1.031 2.485
170. 443 Umbreit, Wolfgang 1.132 935 409 2.476
171. 360 Platzer, Hans-Gerd 715 739 1.015 2.469
172. 444  \Woite, Klaus 525 1.050 894 2.469
173. 147 Rath, Horst 715 848 898 2.461
174. 111 Braun, Hans 902 984 572 2.458
175. 262 Hoffmann, Hartmut 836 678 939 2.453
176. 452 Ehser, Erhard 1.328 550 571 2.449
177. D 416 Ketz, Renate Tors 377 1047 2.439
178. 128 Schneider, Walter 806 786 824 2.416
179. 425 Labs, Wolfgang 461 499 1452 2.412
180. D 342 \Vogel, HeI?a 1.037 382 983 2.402
181. 406 Kaiss, Wolfgang 1168 502 76 2.396
182. 450 Schumacher, Klaus 1.075 739 564 2.378
183. 332 Knauff, Ernst 165 1.070 1.130 2.365
184. 316 Krugler, Heinz 936 503 922 2.361
185. 263 Lang, Rudi 650 1.092 619 2.361
186. 121 Pfotenhauer, Hans 841 434 1.070 2.345
187. 355 Kraus, Heinz-Giinter 968 448 928 2.344
188. 241 Fath, Wilfried 566 1.102 675 2.343
189. 337 Faber, Rudolf 369 1.263 690 2.322
190. 417 Thielbar, Norbert 980 214 1.115 2.309
191. 238 Weymar, Dieter 9 18 sa 2.298
192. 318 Kutz, Dieter 793 720 776 2.289
193. 225 Ehlers, Wolfgang 834 947 502 2.283
194. 209 Zaremba, Andreas 523 1.333 426 2.282
195. 401 Petersen, Holger 1122 532 G622 2.278
196. 436 Fabisch, Karl-Heinz 1.408 457 409 2.274
197. 245 Roder, Wolfgang 246 1.123 893 2.262
198. 102 Haubold, Erhard 804 528 921 2.253
199. D 153 Hutwalker, Andrea 696 1.010 526 2.232
200. 253 Hussain, Mahmood 913 246 1.069 2.228
201. 420 Zielinski, Heinrich 7683 432 1033 2.228
202. 405 Ehlert, Rudolf 945 488 789 2.222
203. 160 Baake, Peter 780 428 1.005 2.213
204. 131 Zimprich, Otto 728 639 831 2.198
205. 319 Schwanke, Alfred 790 515 891 2.196
206. D 324 Baumgart, Angela 488 516 1.188 2.192
207. 336 Harkamper, Rolf 705 1.037 424 2.166
208. 135 Firmbach, Volker 876 262 1.026 2.164
2009. 138 Winter, Johnny 996 603 554 2153
210. 343 Fees, Herbert 912 625 604 2.141
211 114 Loose, Hans-Jirgen 934 520 674 2.128
212. 210 Zilz, Herbert 887 266 972 2.125
213. 345 Baierlacher, Werner 924 -100 1.296 2.120
214. 214 Bertsch, Winfried 463 572 1.051 2.086
215. 221 von Koch, Christian 960 228 885 2.073
216. 347 Meier, Dietmar 854 793 411 2.058
217. D 120 Roder, Gisela 678 661 714 2.053
218. 439 Wiemann, Gerhard 569 853 628 2.050
219. 433 Schroder, Joachim 387 804 854 2.045
220. 460 Vogel, Egon 1.085 583 359 2.027
221. D 255 Haub, Monika 575 1.258 160 1.993
222. D 154 Gramling, Charlotte 746 651 588 1.985
223. D 118 Heberer, Hannelore 1.013 420 548 1.981
224. 428 Peters, Peter 1.137 -131 957 1.963

----------------------- Fortsetzung ---------------------



16.07.2015 Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus 2015 Seite 5

Tageswertung Tag 1
Donnerstag sortiert nach Ergebnis

Platz D/S Nr. Name, Vorname Ser.1 Ser. 2. er Gesamt
225. D 113 Gartner, Elke 713 429 815 1.957
226. 240 Kaschuge, Eckhardt 555 451 914 1.920
227. 115 Schreiber, Otfried 485 1.052 378 1.915
228. 348 Luxen, Ewald 398 1.009 507 1.914
229. D 305 Ziegler, Hannelore 186 1152 538 1.873
230. D 328 Sievert, Gabriele 720 511 636 1.867
231. 351 Kern, Heinz 365 754 734 1.853
232. 248 Kovarik, Reinhard 1.112 324 381 1.817
233. 103 Beck, W.Paul B2 707 533 1.802
234. 216 Handler, Heiko 556 918 319 1.793
235. D 307 Ditgens, Petra 266 218 1273 1757
236. D 357 Helbeck, Inge 946 398 366 1.710
237. 344 Uhlig, Gunther 921 500 246 1.667
238. 110 Schick, Arnold 550 366 735 1.651
239. 301 Schertenleib, Hans-Ulrich 445 766 437 644.
240. 134 Zechner, Werner 680 243 666 1.589
241. 124 Kumpel, Heinz 699 564 291 1.554
242. 456 Biermann, Walter 381 795 367 1.543
243. D 446 Wagner, Sigrid 137 741 B30 1.458
244, D 363 Kocks, Monika 192 833 398 1.423
245. D 359 Paul, Ursula 623 624 93 1.340
246. D 431 Haas, Cornelia 61 474 784 1.319
247. D 137 Seffern, Herta -375 747 803 1.175
248. 126 Hajdarovic, Blaz 633 370 129 1.132
249. D 430 Verstraaten, Marion 544 217 200 961

---------------------- Ende der Liste -------------------






